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030 - Doors, Door Mirrors and Related Parts/100 - Front Door

DESCRIPTION

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

4

3

2

1

10



10/30/2019 TechCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 2/3

Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line BodyItem Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

1 DOOR, Front

Right 55399102AB 1 Yes

DOOR 55394352AD 1 Yes

DOOR 55394352AE 1 Yes

DOOR 55394352AF 1 Yes

DOOR 68044608AA 1 Yes

Left 55399103AB 1 Yes

DOOR 55394353AD 1 Yes

DOOR 55394353AE 1 Yes

DOOR 55394353AF 1 Yes

DOOR 68044609AA 1 Yes

DOOR 68044609AB 1 Yes

2 PANEL, Front Door
Outer Repair

Right 55399058AA 1 No

Left 55399059AA 1 Yes

PANEL 55394355AB 1 Yes

3 HINGE, Front Door
Lower

Right 55369192AE 1 Yes

HINGE 55369192AF 1 Yes

Left 55369193AE 1 Yes

HINGE 55369193AF 1 Yes

4 HINGE, Door,
Upper

Right 55369194AB 1 Yes

HINGE 55369194AC 1 Yes

HINGE 55369194AD 1 Yes

Left 55369195AB 1 Yes

HINGE 55369195AC 1 Yes
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Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

HINGE 55369195AD 1 Yes

5
SCREW, Torx
Head,
M8X1.25X34

06508312AA 4 Yes

SCREW 06511246AA 1 Yes

6 NUT AND
WASHER 06101446 6 No

7 WASHER, Flat

8 SCREW, Hex
Head, M8x1.25x30 06503328 10 No

9 SPACER, Door
Latch Striker

3.75mm 04520289 AR Yes

SPACER 04520289AB 1 Yes

2.00mm 55075483 AR No

10
STRIKER AND
BUMPER, Door
Latch

04717779AB 2 Yes

STRIKER AND
BUMPER 04717779AC 1 Yes

Note: The item number that is listed in negative(-) indicates there is no illustration available.


